
Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours

Administrative Hours

Archer, Kathy 1.50 1.50
Bacile, Margie 125.00 125.00
Jordan, Elizabeth 28.50 28.50
Swain, Rose 3.50 3.50

158.50 158.50
Administrative Hours 158.50 158.50

Committee Hours

Archives
Fabrizio, Mary Frances 7.00 7.00
Trott, Maureen 3.25 3.25

10.25Archives 10.25

Assignment
Gries, Kerry 83.00 83.00
McMahon, Judy 19.00 19.00
Minar, Cathy 45.50 45.50

147.50Assignment 147.50

Capital Improvements
Bacile, Margie 1.25 1.25
Bouvier, Suanne 207.00 207.00
Gary, Frances 8.00 8.00
Howerton, Jane 12.00 12.00
Idstein, Peggy 1.50 1.50
Mooz, C. Kelly 306.00 306.00
Niemann, Ginger 1.00 1.00
Walker, Sandy 6.75 6.75

543.50Capital Improvements 543.50

Centennial
Arbour, Alice 235.00 235.00
Bacile, Margie 1.00 1.00
Bergers, Rita 22.00 22.00
Browning, Sara 24.00 24.00
Fabrizio, Mary Frances 16.50 16.50
Gary, Frances 24.50 24.50
Ginty, Ellen 1.50 1.50
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Henrikson, Margaret 40.00 40.00
Howerton, Jane 14.00 14.00
Idstein, Peggy 10.50 10.50
McMahon, Judy 25.00 25.00
Minar, Cathy 53.00 53.00
Moseley, Sally 12.00 12.00
Niemann, Ginger 46.50 46.50
Phillips, Jean 128.50 128.50
Starr, Shelley 4.00 4.00
Steffes, Sandra 1.00 1.00
Trott, Maureen 60.25 60.25
Yenik, Mary 20.25 20.25

739.50Centennial 739.50

Children's Charities
Archer, Kathy 92.00 92.00
Farris, Laurie 148.00 148.00
Howerton, Jane 45.00 45.00
Mann, JoAnne 150.50 150.50
McDonnell, Catherine 134.00 134.00
Murphy, Mary Lynn 202.00 202.00
Rabalais, Claire 156.50 156.50
Reilly, Aileen 147.75 147.75
Sheehy, Jan 156.50 156.50
Wilson, Marsha 155.25 155.25

1,387.50Children's Charities 1,387.50

Correspondence
Goodrich, Ellen 20.50 20.50

20.50Correspondence 20.50

Finance
Alexander, Erin 4.00 4.00
Bazan, Brenda 4.00 4.00
Gary, Frances 2.50 2.50
Hessel, Lori 6.50 6.50
Niemann, Ginger 3.00 3.00

20.00Finance 20.00

House
Walker, Sandy 114.50 114.50
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours

114.50House 114.50

Lady Fingers
Archer, Kathy 95.00 95.00
Brooks, Gloria 73.25 73.25
Byrne, Marcia 33.00 33.00
Choyce, Mary Catherine 46.50 46.50
Dorsey, Diana 207.00 207.00
Friedman, Clare 619.25 619.25
Fry, Angelica 100.50 100.50
Gary, Frances 301.00 301.00
Griffin, Nancy 146.50 146.50
La Raia, Janet 120.00 120.00
Lester, Annette 46.75 46.75
Lidiak, Carolyn 12.00 12.00
Minar, Cathy 400.25 400.25
Munoz-Kirk, Sylvia 157.00 157.00
Norton, Melanie 112.00 112.00
Reilly, Aileen 11.50 11.50
Silverman, Laura 87.00 87.00
Stark-Love, Mary 48.25 48.25
Swonke, Janice 20.00 20.00
Tavary, Cappie 4.00 4.00
Vogelsang, Pat 13.00 13.00
Zelko, Sue 54.50 54.50

2,708.25Lady Fingers 2,708.25

Liturgy
Anchondo, Silvia 16.00 16.00
Carl, Joan 13.75 13.75
Jarzombek, Patricia 1.00 1.00
Kerwin, Pat 2.25 2.25
Menotti, Kathy 1.00 1.00
Minar, Cathy 9.25 9.25
Niemann, Ginger 1.00 1.00
Patin, Ann 7.00 7.00
Phillips, Jean 4.00 4.00
Redd, Janice 11.00 11.00
Reilly, Aileen 1.00 1.00
Schneider, Linda C. 17.00 17.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Yenik, Mary 1.00 1.00

85.25Liturgy 85.25

Membership
Archer, Kathy 16.00 16.00
Bacile, Margie 3.50 3.50
Brandt, Cheryl 1.50 1.50
Carl, Joan 10.00 10.00
Friedman, Clare 550.25 550.25
Hunter, Vicki 6.00 6.00
Kingsley, Joi 5.00 5.00
Kreinsen, Gail 1.00 1.00
Minar, Cathy 44.00 44.00
Montalbano, Gloria 2.00 2.00
O'Neill, Mary Carol 155.00 155.00
Ramirez, Magda 2.00 2.00
Redd, Janice 4.50 4.50
Slot, Judy 23.00 23.00
Tavary, Cappie 18.00 18.00

841.75Membership 841.75

Memorials and Honorariums
Niemann, Ginger 19.50 19.50
Trott, Maureen 16.00 16.00

35.50Memorials and Honorariums 35.50

Parliamentarian/Bylaws
Thamm, Mary 9.00 9.00

9.00Parliamentarian/Bylaws 9.00

Provisionals
Archer, Kathy 4.00 4.00
Goepfert, Joann 2.00 2.00
Heiman, Mary 2.00 2.00
Howerton, Jane 97.50 97.50
Mann, JoAnne 4.00 4.00
Mengis, Jennifer 2.00 2.00
Reilly, Aileen 2.75 2.75

114.25Provisionals 114.25

Publicity
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Bouvier, Suanne 70.50 70.50
Falcona, Kathleen 352.25 352.25
Mooz, C. Kelly 370.00 370.00
Trevino, Marybeth 203.00 203.00

995.75Publicity 995.75

Purchasing
Sparks, Ruby J. 93.75 93.75

93.75Purchasing 93.75

Recording Secretary
Broussard, Mary 162.00 162.00

162.00Recording Secretary 162.00

San Jose Clinic
Archer, Kathy 14.00 14.00
Bett, Gayanne 6.75 6.75
Billeck, Charlotte 3.50 3.50
Bogatto, Teresa 4.00 4.00
Castro, Belinda 4.00 4.00
DeBauche, Lisa 89.50 89.50
Fabrizio, Mary Frances 2.25 2.25
Farris, Laurie 2.00 2.00
Fraustro, Diana 2.00 2.00
Friedman, Clare 10.00 10.00
Hart, Colleen 2.00 2.00
Haymaker, Cassie 6.00 6.00
Heiman, Mary 7.00 7.00
Luquette, Debbie 10.00 10.00
Maggi, Lucille 9.00 9.00
Murray, Susie 3.00 3.00
Polichino, Jan 4.00 4.00
Riley, Marilyne 7.00 7.00
Shallock, Peggy 1.50 1.50
Swain, Rose 7.50 7.50
Talbot, Eva 1.00 1.00
Tavary, Cappie 3.00 3.00
Trevino, Marybeth 2.00 2.00
Waters, Susan 9.00 9.00

210.00San Jose Clinic 210.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours

Sewing
Adolph, Irene 16.00 16.00
Ascherl, Peggy 24.00 24.00
Berger, Dorothy 165.25 165.25
Bixby, Betty 14.00 14.00
Borland, Donna 15.00 15.00
Branca, Marilynn 3.00 3.00
Broussard, Mary 32.00 32.00
Casserly, Rita 88.75 88.75
Corona, Barbara 31.00 31.00
Dalferes, Linda 163.00 163.00
Fabrizio, Mary Frances 20.50 20.50
Friedman, Clare 4.00 4.00
Gary, Frances 5.00 5.00
Gries, Kerry 44.50 44.50
Hancock, Frances 16.00 16.00
Henry, Anna 31.50 31.50
Higdon, Joan 21.50 21.50
Hinton, Melanie 8.00 8.00
LeMaire, Elizabeth 933.00 933.00
Lenz, Mary Carol 3.00 3.00
Mengis, Jennifer 15.75 15.75
Menotti, Kathy 36.00 36.00
Minar, Cathy 186.75 186.75
Monzingo, Merrie 40.00 40.00
Noguera, Maria 3.00 3.00
Nora, Simona 39.00 39.00
Perkins, Jean 108.75 108.75
Poppe, Donna 27.00 27.00
Powers, Helen 21.00 21.00
Rabalais, Claire 84.50 84.50
Rife, Geraldine 49.75 49.75
Rogan, Marguerite 4.00 4.00
Silva, Jane 52.00 52.00
Standish, Joyce 3.00 3.00
Stark-Love, Mary 3.50 3.50
Tidemann, Tommy 6.50 6.50
Van Hook, Barbara 7.00 7.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Weir, Sally 5.00 5.00

2,331.50Sewing 2,331.50

Social
Anchondo, Silvia 21.50 21.50
Archer, Kathy 8.00 8.00
Barrera, Ninfa 7.50 7.50
Bouvier, Suanne 8.50 8.50
Cavanaugh, Janet 174.75 174.75
Dougherty, Mary Ann 10.50 10.50
Dunn, Glenda 1.00 1.00
Hart, Cindy 2.00 2.00
Hart, Colleen 15.50 15.50
Heiman, Mary 1.50 1.50
Jarzombek, Patricia 7.00 7.00
Lenz, Mary Carol 1.50 1.50
Maggi, Lucille 13.50 13.50
Marek, Kathy 12.00 12.00
Murphy, Lynne 3.25 3.25
Murphy, Mary Lynn 5.50 5.50
O'Connell, Barbara 21.50 21.50
Parker, Althea 8.00 8.00
Rojas, Jill 12.00 12.00
Sicola, Antoinette 11.75 11.75
Silva, Jane 3.00 3.00
Smith, Dayna 3.00 3.00
Wazbinski, Karen 3.00 3.00
Yates, Kathleen 2.00 2.00

357.75Social 357.75

Technology
Bacile, Margie 3.50 3.50
Bouvier, Suanne 5.00 5.00
Broussard, Mary 12.00 12.00
Carl, Joan 14.50 14.50
Creasey, JoAnne 7.50 7.50
Friedman, Clare 16.75 16.75
Gary, Frances 7.00 7.00
Gries, Kerry 6.00 6.00
Hardy, Elizabeth 3.25 3.25
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Lawrence, Kathy 1.00 1.00
Maggi, Lucille 12.50 12.50
Miller, Frances 1.00 1.00
Minar, Cathy 976.00 976.00
Mooz, C. Kelly 3.50 3.50
Niemann, Ginger 2.00 2.00
Rosenfeld, Jennifer 2.00 2.00
Shaw, Joy 39.25 39.25
Thompson, Judy 4.00 4.00
Vazquez, Melynda 2.50 2.50
Walker, Sandy 1.50 1.50

1,120.75Technology 1,120.75

Telephone
Hill, Roz 10.00 10.00
Louis, Marcella 4.50 4.50
Martinez, Janice 2.25 2.25
Monroe, Laura 16.25 16.25
Starr, Shelley 1.00 1.00
Swain, Rose 2.25 2.25
Vanzant, Suellen 2.25 2.25

38.50Telephone 38.50

Treasurer
Gary, Frances 649.25 649.25

649.25Treasurer 649.25

Ways & Means
Beck, Carol 1.50 1.50
Brandt, Cheryl 13.00 13.00
Henrikson, Margaret 2.00 2.00
Riley, Marilyne 20.00 20.00
Tsiropoulos, Lisa 1.00 1.00
Von Eschenbach, Madelyn 2.00 2.00

39.50Ways & Means 39.50

Yearbook
Archer, Kathy 34.00 34.00
Minar, Cathy 8.50 8.50

42.50Yearbook 42.50

8



Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Committee Hours 12,818.50 12,818.50

Shop Hours

Adams, Betty 6.00 9.00
Albert, Katherine 29.25 29.25
Alexander, Erin 105.75 135.75
Allen, Martha 32.25 64.50
Alsmeyer, Jeanne 54.50 109.00
Anchondo, Silvia 193.25 225.75
Anderson, Sally 81.75 98.00
Arbour, Alice 162.25 193.75
Archer, Kathy 166.75 230.50
Arnold, Gesina 93.50 187.00
Ascherl, Peggy 1,035.75 1374.00
Ashe, Robin 144.50 173.25
Ashley, Phyllis 137.00 195.75
Austin, Peg 88.75 114.75
Avioli, Dolores 53.50 107.00
Babinski, Carla 34.50 59.00
Bacile, Margie 145.00 275.50
Badum, Lee Ann 126.00 153.25
Baltov, Renee 83.75 166.25
Barfoot, Madonna 114.25 228.50
Baronitis, Anne 116.75 152.25
Barrera, Ninfa 95.25 113.50
Barrette, Carolyn 30.75 50.75
Bazan, Brenda 113.50 133.25
Beal, Marilyn 155.75 185.75
Beck, Carol 116.75 151.75
Beckham, Terry 1.50 1.50
Bender, Madge 40.00 80.00
Berger, Dorothy 108.50 125.00
Bergers, Rita 240.75 351.50
Berrigan, Nancy 93.25 130.50
Bertini, Ann 251.00 436.50
Best, Margaret 92.25 109.00
Bett, Gayanne 110.75 125.75
Billeck, Charlotte 239.25 347.50
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Biron, Elsie 103.25 199.25
Bixby, Betty 54.00 69.75
Blanc, Jenny 45.75 50.25
Blocher, Barbara 11.50 17.75
Blunsen, Rossana 115.75 227.50
Boane, Ann 126.75 148.00
Bogatto, Teresa 132.75 186.25
Bonaccolta, Mary Ann 70.00 140.00
Bonnecaze, Judy 75.25 97.50
Borland, Donna 113.75 157.75
Bouvier, Suanne 188.00 232.50
Bramanti, Theresa 13.75 13.75
Branca, Marilynn 61.50 80.00
Brandt, Cheryl 176.00 195.00
Brantley, Alicia 167.75 226.50
Brill, Sue 63.75 127.50
Britz, Trudy 40.25 65.25
Brooks, Gloria 248.25 306.00
Broussard, Mary 224.75 297.50
Broussard, Rae 81.00 87.50
Brown, Jackie 78.50 101.50
Brown, Patti 50.75 82.50
Brown, Wandy 23.25 26.00
Browning, Sara 337.75 601.00
Buckheit, Mary 57.50 109.75
Bucklin, Ann 93.50 130.00
Bux, Linda 64.50 77.25
Cackowski, Sandy 19.00 25.50
Calderwood, Sandy 726.50 1009.00
Calloway, Jennifer 131.75 146.00
Campbell, Debra 161.00 191.25
Carey, Lacey 122.25 145.00
Cargol, Shelley 126.25 161.25
Carl, Joan 145.25 202.25
Carroll, Adriene 112.50 154.50
Carter, Patricia 58.00 109.75
Cassaro, Barbara 108.75 139.75
Casserly, Rita 127.50 146.00
Castro, Belinda 123.50 156.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Cavanaugh, Janet 117.25 137.75
Chaffee, Jeanne 252.25 294.00
Chapman, Karen 235.25 357.50
Chavez, Paulette 130.00 165.00
Chersky, Patricia 39.75 39.75
Choyce, Mary Catherine 26.75 30.75
Cichon, Mary Susan 148.75 297.50
Clifford, Joan 102.00 204.00
Coffield, Causey 78.75 109.00
Cole, Paula 113.75 117.75
Colletti, Gale 88.50 105.75
Corona, Barbara 59.25 83.50
Cotton, Sharon 106.00 212.00
Crane, Margarita 66.75 133.50
Craven, Jeanmarie 171.75 340.50
Crawford, Faye 7.75 15.50
Creasey, JoAnne 94.25 184.75
Cross, Leila 170.75 211.50
Czarnik, Mary 88.50 107.25
D'Antoni, Cassandra 60.25 66.50
Daily, Virginia 41.75 63.75
Dalferes, Linda 65.75 77.75
Davidson, Janice 4.50 4.50
Davidson, Kathleen 23.25 23.25
Deajon, Christina 52.25 104.50
Deane, Judith 102.25 119.75
DeBauche, Lisa 133.75 171.50
Delouche, Mary Daire 139.75 162.00
Delouche, Mollie 9.75 9.75
Dempsey, Cindy 1,148.50 1676.50
DeVlieger, Marianne 94.75 112.50
Dini, Jeanne 10.50 10.50
Dittrich, Rebecca 88.75 102.00
Dols, Jean 86.75 159.25
Donohue, Elizabeth 139.75 167.25
Dooley, Mary 27.50 27.50
Dorsey, Diana 79.50 159.00
Dougherty, Mary Ann 209.50 240.00
Douglass, Emily 118.75 232.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Ducote, Elizabeth 180.00 218.00
Dulin, Agnes 78.50 108.75
Dulock, Alice 75.00 150.00
Dunn, Glenda 35.75 35.75
Dunphy, Marie 395.50 654.50
Edwards, Cynthia 111.00 148.00
Egan, Denise 39.00 78.00
Eggleston, Linda 45.75 91.50
Ehlinger, Janet 83.00 166.00
Ehni, Nicole 446.75 693.75
Emerson, Carol 78.25 145.50
Escher, Debbie 85.75 101.00
Etlinger, Theresa 23.75 26.50
Fabrizio, Mary Frances 128.75 257.50
Falcona, Kathleen 197.75 227.75
Fannin, Judy 19.25 19.25
Farris, Laurie 123.00 145.25
Festa, Janelle 93.50 187.00
Filippone, Rosemary 7.50 7.50
Fitch, Judie 9.00 18.00
Fitzgibbon, Elaine 74.25 148.50
Flatten, Connie 3.00 6.00
Fleming, Natalie 74.00 89.50
Fosdick, Barbara 3.00 6.00
Fraustro, Diana 140.50 163.25
Fretz, Margery 3.00 3.00
Friedman, Clare 145.00 181.25
Fry, Angelica 166.25 187.25
Furnace, Sophia 58.25 116.50
Gary, Frances 87.25 173.00
Gee, Joan 113.75 227.50
Gerdes, Ann 133.00 167.25
Gibson, Marion 81.75 92.75
Gilbert, Mary Beth 81.25 162.50
Ginsbach, Mary Frances 39.00 43.75
Ginty, Ellen 128.50 169.00
Girotto, Judy 182.25 204.00
Gist, Linda 104.00 128.75
Gluth, Cynthia 131.25 163.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Godfrey, Kathryn 164.25 197.50
Goepfert, Joann 388.75 511.25
Gomez, Nora 111.50 217.00
Goodrich, Ellen 123.75 147.75
Grace, Helen 86.25 130.25
Greene, Carolyn 47.50 95.00
Gries, Kerry 145.75 291.50
Griffin, Nancy 168.75 202.75
Groendyke, Jane 90.75 101.25
Guarino, Cecile 87.50 98.75
Guidry, Marcella 61.25 61.25
Gusemano, Rosalie 26.75 30.75
Haine, Anna 29.75 59.25
Hall, Patricia 77.50 155.00
Hancock, Frances 105.00 117.25
Hanratty, Marti 116.00 139.00
Hardy, Elizabeth 112.25 122.50
Harris, Marion 95.75 125.25
Harris, Mary 85.75 126.50
Harris, Meredith 114.00 135.00
Hart, Cindy 88.75 172.50
Hart, Colleen 139.25 176.25
Haser, Debbie 161.50 199.50
Hawekotte, Sandra 148.25 179.50
Hawes, Cathleen 142.50 185.50
Hayek, Lily 131.50 190.75
Haymaker, Cassie 78.75 78.75
Head, Lisa 114.75 229.50
Healy, Margaret 1.50 3.00
Heck, Teresa 109.50 129.00
Heiman, Mary 95.50 116.00
Hein, Ellen 200.25 394.75
Helma, Janet 119.75 137.00
Henrikson, Margaret 82.75 100.00
Henry, Anna 108.25 211.25
Hensler, Kathryn 77.75 101.25
Herpin, Mary Catherine 82.50 102.50
Herzog, Rose 133.00 180.25
Hessel, Lori 120.00 120.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Higdon, Joan 108.50 125.00
Hill, Gloria 71.25 142.50
Hill, Rae 140.50 175.75
Hill, Roz 99.00 198.00
Hinton, Melanie 131.50 163.00
Hoffman, Patricia 162.50 233.50
Hogan, Kerry 95.50 143.25
Howerton, Jane 202.50 247.25
Hughes, Mauree 3.00 3.00
Hume, Mary Grace 110.00 127.50
Hunter, Christine 141.00 186.50
Hunter, Vicki 103.50 123.75
Hurst, Pamela 83.50 161.75
Idstein, Peggy 80.25 100.00
Isensee, Verena 111.50 218.50
Jankowski, Suzanne 62.00 96.75
Jarzombek, Patricia 122.75 139.00
Jensen, Denise 58.75 101.25
Johnson, Bunny 175.00 329.25
Jones, Louise 69.25 72.25
Jones, Mary 162.00 212.00
Jordan, Elizabeth 47.75 53.50
Josselyn, Linda 125.50 147.00
Kabel, Teresa 11.50 11.50
Keeler, Mary 157.25 208.75
Kelly, Mary Lou 67.50 83.50
Kemple, Debbie 161.00 212.25
Kennedy, Laura 192.25 223.00
Kerr, Ginny 3.00 3.00
Kerwin, Pat 97.75 116.00
Kingsley, Joi 151.00 291.75
Kleinpeter, Arlene 121.50 160.00
Kowalski, Lora 3.00 6.00
Krajca, Pegi 128.50 172.00
Kreinsen, Gail 59.75 59.75
Kruger, Muriel 139.00 167.00
Kyle, Rochelle Angel 49.25 71.00
La Raia, Janet 54.75 71.00
Lanza, Brenda 157.00 185.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Lawler, Kay 97.25 117.00
Lawrence, Kathy 206.25 287.75
LeBlanc, Rebecca 1,318.25 1758.75
Leis, Ann 85.50 166.25
LeMaire, Elizabeth 83.00 92.50
Lenz, Mary Carol 117.00 126.00
Leonard, Colette 23.50 47.00
Lero, Patricia 90.75 181.50
Lester, Annette 116.75 233.50
Lewis, Ann 51.00 66.75
Lidiak, Carolyn 99.25 198.50
Linesch, Abby 113.75 133.75
Little, Mary Cornelia 5.00 10.00
Lively, Linda 76.25 109.25
Longmire, Gayle 31.75 38.00
Louis, Marcella 78.00 91.25
Ludwick, Melynda 80.25 108.00
Luquette, Debbie 124.25 149.75
Macey, Mary 78.50 157.00
Macon, Christy 148.25 175.00
Maggi, Lucille 253.75 313.50
Mahoney, Carol 70.00 75.25
Majoue, Gayle 148.50 198.25
Malden, Cheryl 119.75 156.25
Malloy, Michele 123.75 145.25
Manfre, Kay 229.50 459.00
Mann, JoAnne 157.50 165.25
Marcon, Angela 96.75 126.75
Marek, Kathy 160.75 212.25
Marino, Linda 130.50 168.00
Martin, Debbie 42.00 45.50
Martin, Susan 57.00 64.75
Martinez-Viera, Georgia 176.50 205.25
Martinez, Janice 97.25 125.25
Mason, Janie 103.00 129.50
Masone, Antoinette 74.25 110.25
Masterson, Coleen 72.50 89.00
Mathis, Mary 143.00 165.25
May, Tina 84.50 169.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
McAnulty, Maria 121.25 153.00
McCarren, Maureen 104.00 114.50
McCarthy, Maura 53.75 64.50
McCauley, Carol 96.75 135.50
McConnell, Cheri 1.00 1.00
McConnell, Robin 18.25 18.25
McDaniel, Diane 146.75 190.50
McDonald, Julie 138.50 159.75
McDonnell, Catherine 87.75 107.50
McEvily, Gina 33.75 67.50
McFadden, Norma 95.25 106.25
McJunkin, Mary 138.50 176.00
McMahon, Judy 102.50 205.00
McMillan, Sylvia 119.50 166.00
McQuilling, Karen 124.50 157.25
McSherry, Adee 50.50 54.75
Mengis, Jennifer 150.25 191.50
Menotti, Kathy 138.50 277.00
Merchant, Jean 46.75 88.00
Merry, Anne 83.25 94.00
Messer, Martha 34.50 66.75
Metzger, Jill 37.00 42.00
Meza, Kelly 76.50 153.00
Miley, Margie 107.25 214.50
Miller, Frances 1,194.00 1786.00
Millik, Mary 81.00 99.75
Minar, Cathy 209.00 384.25
Mitch, Edna 3.00 6.00
Monroe, Laura 85.25 105.50
Montalbano, Barbara 4.00 8.00
Montalbano, Gloria 137.25 193.75
Monzingo, Merrie 108.50 137.75
Mooz, C. Kelly 392.00 533.75
Morales, Anna 4.00 8.00
Morello, Blanche 118.25 236.50
Morello, Irene 73.75 89.75
Morris, Marjorie 82.75 100.50
Moseley, Sally 68.75 75.50
Mouton, Gayle 96.00 192.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Mudd, Janice 17.75 35.50
Muegge, Elizabeth 92.50 108.00
Munoz-Kirk, Sylvia 198.00 292.75
Murphy, Eileen 58.75 87.75
Murphy, Lynne 146.00 190.25
Murphy, Mary Lynn 214.50 241.50
Murray, Susie 97.25 150.50
Neary, Alice 104.00 131.25
Nelms, Sidney 47.75 55.00
Neslage, Jo Anne 635.75 875.00
Nester, Deloris 5.50 5.50
Niemann, Ginger 102.50 118.75
Nijoka, Elizabeth 108.50 143.25
Nino-Rodriguez, Beatriz 357.50 508.25
Noguera, Maria 58.00 116.00
Noles, Beverly 42.25 84.50
Nora, Simona 97.75 114.75
Norton, Melanie 65.50 77.50
O'Connell, Barbara 116.75 142.25
O'Donnell, Janet 121.50 160.25
O'Donnell, Sandra 112.00 165.75
O'Neill, Mary Carol 88.50 177.00
Oley, Becky 154.00 166.50
Olive, Dana 111.75 131.75
Panek, Linda 35.50 67.00
Parker, Althea 87.00 98.25
Parker, Lucy 92.50 109.00
Passante, Brenda 50.25 60.50
Patin, Ann 84.25 166.75
Patrick, Margaret 118.25 154.00
Patterson, Janet 4.75 4.75
Patyrak, Nancy 205.50 274.75
Peden, Maria 14.00 22.50
Peters, Karen 61.00 72.75
Peterson, Frances 106.50 148.00
Phillips, Jean 62.00 87.25
Pickworth, Rosalinda 135.50 157.25
Pieri, Jeanette 119.50 149.75
Pilegge, Marci 118.75 134.25
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Pinkerton, Jo Ann 135.25 177.25
Pipkin, Roberta 61.25 79.50
Plaeger, Kathy 79.00 100.75
Plessala, Jody 68.75 80.50
Pluchinsky, Kathleen 149.75 225.25
Polichino, Jan 113.50 163.75
Ponte, Emily 41.00 82.00
Poppe, Donna 76.75 89.00
Porcaro, Anne 8.75 15.00
Porter, Paula 75.75 151.50
Porterfield, Mary 5.75 11.25
Potoczniak, Irene 213.25 331.50
Powe, Treva 90.75 114.50
Powers, Helen 45.00 90.00
Puryear, Roberta 124.75 153.50
Quirk, Anne 62.75 71.50
Rabalais, Claire 292.75 355.50
Raimond, Cindy 49.25 70.25
Ramirez, Magda 139.25 194.50
Rangel, Gloria 205.50 284.50
Reasoner, Phebe 52.00 104.00
Redd, Janice 188.75 245.25
Reichle, La Vonne 158.50 200.50
Reiland, Peggy 121.00 139.00
Reilly, Aileen 201.25 247.00
Repinecz, Yolanda 147.75 215.75
Rice, Karen 175.00 215.50
Rife, Geraldine 108.25 211.00
Riley, Candy 133.00 205.25
Riley, Marilyne 51.25 62.75
Rizzo, Fay 105.00 121.25
Rogan, Marguerite 91.75 108.00
Rohrman, Alice 96.25 192.50
Rojas, Jill 148.75 177.25
Romero, Marlene 117.75 150.50
Rooney, Sheila 10.50 21.00
Rose, Kathy 47.75 95.50
Rosenfeld, Jennifer 105.25 210.50
Rossettie, Julianne 61.00 77.50
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Rumford, Karen K. 62.75 68.50
Russell, Suzi 121.75 194.25
Samaniego, Mary 123.00 150.50
Sanchez-Fort, Maria 148.00 161.50
Sanders, Kathleen 64.75 64.75
Sanders, Maureen 70.50 141.00
Savoie, Marsha 86.00 172.00
Scheffler, Dottie 217.50 308.25
Schneider, Linda C. 85.50 115.50
Seiler, Marilyn 90.25 120.00
Shaffer, Catherin 218.25 266.25
Shallock, Peggy 69.00 138.00
Shaw, Joy 132.50 265.00
Sheedy, Ellen 83.25 91.25
Sheehy, Jan 184.50 237.25
Sicola, Antoinette 71.00 76.50
Silva, Jane 128.75 165.75
Silverman, Laura 272.75 357.25
Sisak, Donna 105.75 153.50
Slaughter, Mary Ann 98.25 196.50
Smith, Betty 70.00 77.00
Smith, Dayna 98.50 192.00
Smith, Elda 84.75 107.75
Smith, Gabriella 76.00 105.50
Smith, Janette 37.25 58.00
Smulders, Laetitia 90.75 142.75
Snokhous, Clarice 8.75 8.75
Sommer, Peggy 79.50 129.00
Sparks, Ruby J. 860.00 1451.50
Stadelman, Pamela 93.75 180.75
Standish, Joyce 41.50 57.25
Stanley, Martha 77.75 155.50
Stark-Love, Mary 56.75 76.75
Starr, Shelley 131.50 176.75
Steffensen, Frances 77.25 86.00
Steffes, Sandra 175.00 203.75
Steger, Kathi 127.50 158.00
Steinhubl, Marie 117.50 134.00
Stewart, Becky 452.75 627.00
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Hours

Committee and Shop Hours

Credited Hours
Streusand, Deborah 62.25 124.50
Stubbs, Leigh 97.00 111.75
Sullivan, Joan 57.25 114.50
Suter, Cheryl 128.50 153.00
Swain, Rose 153.50 210.50
Sweeney, Sandra 114.25 133.75
Swerdlow, Karen 99.75 128.00
Switek, Sally 40.75 46.50
Swonke, Janice 124.50 249.00
Swords, Peggy 79.25 158.50
Talbot, Eva 103.00 125.00
Tavary, Cappie 125.75 164.25
Taylor, Gina 84.00 111.50
Thamm, Mary 98.00 117.00
Thayer, Joan 112.25 140.25
Thies, Janet 99.50 199.00
Thompson, Judy 818.50 1134.50
Thorne, Shannon 110.25 136.75
Tidemann, Tommy 131.25 231.00
Tompkins, Marene 88.50 97.00
Trevino, Marybeth 190.25 242.75
Trott, Maureen 117.75 166.25
Tsiropoulos, Lisa 111.25 136.00
Underwood, Mary 109.50 144.00
Urbanovsky, Dorothy 104.75 126.50
Uselton, Susan 142.50 176.75
Van Hook, Barbara 59.00 65.25
VanDuivendyk, Jeanne 85.25 114.00
Vanzant, Suellen 104.25 208.50
Vazquez, Melynda 214.25 279.00
Verdina, JoAnn 22.75 28.75
Vernagallo, Susan 150.25 174.75
Villalanti, Lea Ann 292.75 360.25
Vogelsang, Pat 108.00 216.00
Von Eschenbach, Madelyn 102.75 135.25
Walker, Sandy 178.25 237.75
Walsh, Linda 127.75 173.00
Walters, Pamela 121.75 156.00
Warren, Kathie 101.25 122.50
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Committee and Shop Hours
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Waters, Susan 84.75 106.50
Wazbinski, Karen 108.75 217.50
Weaver, Jeanne 96.25 107.75
Weir, Sally 184.00 221.25
Williams, JoAnn 86.50 105.50
Wilson, Marsha 156.50 180.75
Wogan, Nora 42.75 47.75
Yates, Kathleen 45.25 53.50
Yenik, Mary 70.75 82.75
Young, Jan 157.00 175.75

56,747.00 79,806.75
Shop Hours 56,747.00 79,806.75

69,724.00 92,783.75All Committee and Shop Hours Total
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